

KSRM Radio Group Inc. COPYRIGHT & TRADEMARK NOTICE

The KSRM Radio Group Inc. website, and all of its contents, including but not limited to articles, other text, photographs, images, illustrations, graphics, video material, audio material, including musical compositions and sound recordings, software, KSRM Radio Group Inc's logos, titles, characters, names, graphics and button icons (collectively "Intellectual Property"), are protected by copyright, trademark and other laws of the United States, as well as international conventions and the laws of other countries. The Intellectual Property is owned or controlled by KSRM Radio Group Inc. or by other parties that have provided rights thereto to KSRM Radio Group Inc.

You may not, and agree that you will not, reproduce, download, license, publish, enter into a database, display, modify, create derivative works from, transmit, post, distribute or perform publicly by any means, method, or process now known or later developed, decompile, reverse engineer, disassemble, use on another computer-related environment, transfer or sell any Intellectual Property, information, software or products obtained from or through this website, in whole or in part, without the express written permission of KSRM Radio Group Inc. or the Intellectual Property's owner.

Other trademarks, service marks, product names and company names or logos appearing on this website that are not owned by KSRM Radio Group Inc. may not be used without express permission from their owners.

Additionally, unless otherwise expressly permitted, websites may not link, whether by hyperlink or otherwise, to any page beyond the homepage of this website, or frame this website, or any webpage or material herein, nor may any entity include a link to any aspect of this website in an email for commercial purposes, without the express written permission of KSRM Radio Group Inc. Further, unless otherwise expressly permitted, you agree not to link to the Intellectual Property so as to cause you or anyone else to access the Intellectual Property other than through this website.

You may inquire about obtaining permission by writing to:

KSRM Radio Group Inc. KSRM-AM / KWHQ-FM / KKIS-FM / KSLD-AM / KFSE-FM / KKNI-FM 40960 Kalifornsky Beach Road Kenai, Alaska 99611 907-283-8700